LoRaWAN™
DEVELOPMENT BOARD
UX2001
LoRaWAN™ Development Board is an Arduino compatible
development board for creating LoRaWAN™ devices.
The Development Board is ready to use out of the box. It has built-in
temperature and humidity sensors for instant testing of the
LoRaWAN™ network in your area.

WITHOUT ANTENNA!
5  LoRaWAN™ DEVELOPMENT BOARD UX2001
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONTACT INFORMATION
Article / SKU Package qty Frequency Region
UX2001A#0001EU 1 868 MHz EU
UX2001B#0001AU 1 922 MHz AU
UX2001C#0001US 1 915 MHz US
UX2001D#0001AS 1 923 MHz AS
UX2001F#0001KR 1 922 MHz KR
UX2001G#0001EU 1 433 MHz EU
Nordic Automation Systems AS
Note: All Company, brand and product names may be trademarks that are the sole property of their respective owners.